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7602 Pécs Pf. 161.

Képlet

Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam

Kédszam

Minéség

Kiszerelés

Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi ido

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat
Fukszin, savas C.1.42685

C20H17N3Na209S3
585,54
[3244-88-0]
42685

n.a.
9-251331.12035
mikr.szinezék
29

17.0448
2017.06.20.
2022.06.19.

Specifikaciok

Oldédas (0,1g/100 ml viz)

Mikroszképiai alkalmazhatdésag

tisztan

eloiras szerint

Pécs, 2017. junius 23.

Alairas és bélyegzo nélkiil is hiteles !



